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Athabasca District Office 
Phone: 780-675-8213

Campsite Reservations 
Web: shop.albertaparks.ca 
Phone: 1-877-537-2757

Provincial Parks Visitor Information 
Web: albertaparks.ca 
Phone: 1-877-537-2757

Illegal Activity/Public Safety (24/7) 
Phone: 310-LAND (5263)

Fire Bans in Alberta 
Web: albertaparks.ca/firebans

Emergency (Police, Fire, Ambulance) 
Phone: 911

To Campground

To
Range Rd

173A

Beach

North Buck Lake

Day Use Area Map



North Buck Lake  Provincial Recreation Area

Updated February 2025

P
ark M

ap

1

3
5

2

4

76

108

22

23

21
19 18

24

2527

26
67

65
63
62

60
61

58
56

54

32
34

36

38

40

46
43

47
50

52

48

49

51

53

55
57
59

30

28 64

66
29

31
33
35

37

39

41
42

44
45

20

17
15

16 14
13

12
11
9

Sand
Hill

Beach

Group
Use

Bike
Trails

To Day Use Area and 
Range Rd 173A

North Buck Lake

North Buck Lake

232m

237m

146m

84m

263m

625m

260m

100m

55m

200m

86m

266m

225m

257m

63m

N

0 50m


